
 

TransLink 
TransLink provides passenger transportation around Metro Vancouver.  

 
The SkyTrain 
The SkyTrain is the fastest way to travel. There are 3 lines: The Expo Line runs 
from downtown Vancouver (Waterfront Station) to Surrey (King George  
Station). The Millenium Line runs from Vancouver (Broadway Station) to New 
Westminster (Columbia Station). The Canada Line runs from downtown  
Vancouver (Waterfront Station) to Richmond (Airport).  

 
The SeaBus 
The SeaBus is a passenger only ferry that travels across the Burrard Inlet connecting downtown Vancouver (Waterfront 
station) with the Lonsdale Quay in North Vancouver. 
 
Buses 
For information, schedules and bus routes visit www.translink.ca 
 
Ticket Information for the SkyTrain, Bus and SeaBus 
Metro Vancouver is divided into 3 fare zones if you are travelling by SkyTrain or SeaBus. If you are travelling by bus only, 
then it is a one-zone fare, all day, every day regardless of how many geographical zones you cross. Effective April 4, 2016, 
fare gates will be closed meaning that Compass cards will be your key. You are able to load fare products onto your  
Compass card and tap through the transit system.  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Taxis & HandyDARTS 
HandyDARTS are specially equipped vehicles for passengers with physical or cognitive disabilities.  
 
Taxis are metered. A meter is a machine that calculates the cost of the ride. There is a minimum fare, plus extra charges 
for time and distance. It’s common to tip 10-15%. 

Regular Fares Zone Adult Concession 

Weekdays from 
start of service to 
6:30 p.m. 

1 Zone 
2 Zone 
3 Zone 

$2.75 
$4.00 
$5.50 

$1.75 
$2.75 
$3.75 

Weekdays after 
6:30 p.m. and all 
day Saturday, Sun-
day and Holidays 

All Zones $2.75 $1.75 

DayPasses Zone Adult Concession 

All Day 7 days a 
week 

All zones $9.75 $7.50 

FareSaver (Book of 
10 Tickets) 

Zone Adult Concession 

Weekdays from 
start of service to 
6:30 p.m. 

1 Zone 
2 Zone 
3 Zone 

$21.00 
$31.50 
$42.00 

$17.50 
N/A 
N/A 

Bus Taxi SeaBus HandyDart 



 

BC Ferries  
BC Ferries are boats that are large enough to transport people and their vehicles  
between Vancouver Island and Metro Vancouver. BC Ferries serves up to 47 ports on 
24 routes throughout the coast of British Columbia. To find information on travel  
destinations, fares, schedules or vacation opportunities, please visit 
www.bcferries.com/  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Did you know when riding 

the bus, you must pay the 

exact fare amount. The bus 

driver will not give you 

any change. Did you know that you can use 

the same ticket for the same trip 

on any of the three forms of 

transportation? You must make 

sure that it is within the hour and 

a half time limit on a one way 

direction. 

Did you know that you 

can use TransLink’s mobile 

website, m.translink.ca, 

while you’re on the go to 

help plan your next trip 

and more! 


