



TransLink

TransLink provides passenger transportation around Metro Vancouver.

The SkyTrain

The SkyTrain is the fastest way to travel. There are 3 lines: The Expo Line runs from downtown Vancouver (Waterfront Station) to Surrey (King George Station). The Millenium Line runs from Vancouver (Broadway Station) to New Westminster (Columbia Station). The Canada Line runs from downtown Vancouver (Waterfront Station) to Richmond (Airport).

The SeaBus

The SeaBus is a passenger only ferry that travels across the Burrard Inlet connecting downtown Vancouver (Waterfront station) with the Lonsdale Quay in North Vancouver.

Buses

For information, schedules and bus routes visit www.translink.ca

Ticket Information for the SkyTrain, Bus and SeaBus

Metro Vancouver is divided into 3 fare zones if you are travelling by SkyTrain or SeaBus. If you are travelling by bus only, then it is a one-zone fare, all day, every day regardless of how many geographical zones you cross. Effective April 4, 2016, fare gates will be closed meaning that Compass cards will be your key. You are able to load fare products onto your Compass card and tap through the transit system.

Regular Fares	Zone	Adult	Concession
Weekdays from start of service to 6:30 p.m.	1 Zone 2 Zone 3 Zone	\$2.75 \$4.00 \$5.50	\$1.75 \$2.75 \$3.75
Weekdays after 6:30 p.m. and all day Saturday, Sun- day and Holidays	All Zones	\$2.75	\$1.75
DayPasses	Zone	Adult	Concession
All Day 7 days a week	All zones	\$9.75	\$7.50
FareSaver (Book of 10 Tickets)	Zone	Adult	Concession
Weekdays from start of service to 6:30 p.m.	1 Zone 2 Zone 3 Zone	\$21.00 \$31.50 \$42.00	\$17.50 N/A N/A



Taxis & HandyDARTS

HandyDARTS are specially equipped vehicles for passengers with physical or cognitive disabilities.

Taxis are metered. A meter is a machine that calculates the cost of the ride. There is a minimum fare, plus extra charges for time and distance. It's common to tip 10-15%.



Transportation Systems



BC Ferries

BC Ferries are boats that are large enough to transport people and their vehicles between Vancouver Island and Metro Vancouver. BC Ferries serves up to 47 ports on 24 routes throughout the coast of British Columbia. To find information on travel destinations, fares, schedules or vacation opportunities, please visit www.bcferries.com/

